
Autumn semester of 2018/2019 academic year

B-100. Exam Schedule

Sat, 01 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Psychology and Pedagogy  B17-201, B17-202, B17-212, B17-401, B17-402,
B17-403  Kirichenko A.V.

Mon, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Marco Statistical Analysis and Forecasting  S15-705  Domashova D.V.
Tue, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Electricity and Magnetism)  B17-402, B17-403  Heymits M.D.
Tue, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Electricity and Magnetism)  B17-601, S17-601  Rostokin V.I.
Tue, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Electricity and Magnetism)  B17-301  Samarchenko D.A.
Tue, 25 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Principles of Nuclear Technologies  M17-105, M17-106, M17-107, M17-110, M17-115,

M17-116, M17-117, M17-125, M17-126, M17-204, M17-205, M17-206, M17-214, M17-224,
M17-266, M17-284, M17-302, M17-303, M17-304, M17-313, M17-393, M17-405, M17-406,
M17-416, M17-510, M17-910  Apse V.A.

Wed, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  S16-201  Ryabov P.N.
Thu, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Metrology, Standardization and Certification  B15-003, B15-101, B15-102,

B15-103, B15-104, B15-203, B15-S03, S14-405, S15-103, S15-105  Fedorov S.G.
Fri, 28 Dec 12:00 — 14:20 TEST Legal and International Aspects of Nonproliferation and Nuclear Materials Safety.

 M17-100, M17-104, M17-105, M17-106, M17-107, M17-110, M17-115, M17-116, M17-117,
M17-123, M17-125, M17-126, M17-133, M17-162, M17-164, M17-166, M17-168, M17-204,
M17-205, M17-206, M17-214, M17-224, M17-266, M17-284, M17-302, M17-303, M17-304,
M17-313, M17-393, M17-406, M17-416, M17-510, M17-910  Baratova A.A.,
Bogdanovich R.B., Kulikov E.G.

Thu, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Special Training  S16-703, S16-713, S16-763
Mon, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Vector and Tensor Analysis  B17-601, S17-401, S17-402, S17-601

 Suchkov M.V., Sherstyukov V.B., Barmenkov A.N.
Tue, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics (Matematical Linguistics And Automata Theory)  B16-504,

B16-564, B16-565  Korotkova M.A.
Fri, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  M18-162, M18-164, M18-165, M18-166, M18-167

 Zadeba E.A., Hohlov S.S., Yashin I.I., Astapov I.I., Dmitrieva A.N.
Sat, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Optics  M18-404  Starikov R.S.
Mon, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  S17-502, S17-503, S17-512  Miroshin N.V.,

Rubinshteyn A.I.


